

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of road & CD works from "Primary School/ Bhatwalia to Dalit tola, Bhatwalia" under MMGSY (SC).				
Name of agency -	M/S Abhi Infra Construction Pvt Ltd, Near Durga Mandir, New Colony, Deoria, UP PO Titra, Main Road, Siman				
No. & Date of agreement -	17 SBD/2020-21, dated - 09.09.2020				

Agreement value of work -	₹ 62,92,198.0			
Rate of agreement -	Below 10%			
A.A. Amount & Date -	71.310 Lakhs, Dated - 03.09.19			
	Letter No - BR/DA (HQ) - MMGSY-190/2018-937, Dt - 03.09.19			
Agreement Amount				
Main Work	= ₹ 56,03,431.0			
Maintenance Work	= ₹ 6,88,767.0			
Totals	= ₹ 62,92,198.0			
TS(BOB) Amount -	₹ 69,91,332.0			
Date of start -	09.09.2020			
Date of Completion -	08.09.2021			
Tender ID & BID ID -	84452 & 379821			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	All Quantity vide TMB				
	Date of entry - 21-02-22				
Item No. 1	cleaning & grubbing				
2.2	road land incl. uprooting..				
	Item No. 1, Page No. 2				
	0.50 ha @ ₹ 49496.70 = ₹ 24,748.0				
Item No. 2	Providing & fixing of				
1.16	working benchmark				
	1 no per km...				
	Item No. 2, Page No. 2				
	1 no @ ₹ 3773.60 = ₹ 3,774.0				
Item No. 3	Providing & fixing of				
1.16	reference pillars & nos				
	Per km...				
	Item No. 3, Page No. 3				
	1 no @ ₹ 1741.20 = ₹ 1741.0				
Item No. 4	Providing & fixing				
10.16	typical RMGSY infor-				
	matory sign board..				
	Item No. 4, Page No. 4				
	2 nos @ ₹ 10,860.02 = ₹ 21,720.0				
	0.0 = ₹ 51,983.0				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = ₹	51,983.0
Item No. 5	Earthwork in excavation				
11.1	for foundation of str.				
	item No. 1, Page No. 4				
	31.263 m ³ @ ₹ 260.59 = ₹				8,147.0
Item No. 6	Providing PCC MIS as				
11.4 (ii)	levelling course.				
	2.691 m ³ , item No. 2, P/4				
	(4) 3.000 m ³ , item No. 4, P/5				
	5.691 m ³ @ ₹ 5518.99 = ₹				31,409.0
Item No. 7	Providing Concrete for				
11.4 (iii)	plain / reinforced concrete				
	21.974 m ³ , item No. 3, P/4				
	(4) 5.766 m ³ , item No. 5, P/5				
	27.740 m ³ @ ₹ 6179.55 = ₹				1,71,421.0
Item No. 8	Providing & laying RCC				
9.3 (B)	pipe NP-3 for culverts on.				
	item No. 6, Page No. 5				
	15.0 m @ ₹ 2520.71 = ₹				37,811.0
Item No. 9	Construction of subgrade &				
3.14	earth on shoulders with...				
	item No. 1, Page No. 6-7				
	1960.20 m ³ @ ₹ 176.75 = ₹				3,46,465.0
	C.O. = ₹				6,47,236.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = ₹	6,47,236.0
Item No. 10	Construction of subgrade granular sub-base by S.B-I				
	Item No. 1, Page No. 8				
	656.100m³ @ ₹ 2820.81 = ₹				18,50,733.0
Item No. 11	P/laying & Spreading & Compacting. WBM Gr-3				
	135.00m³, Item No. 1, P/9				
	(+) 67.50m³, item No. 1, P/10				
	202.50m³ @ ₹ 3431.31 = ₹				6,94,840.0
	Total = ₹				31,92,809.0
Adding 1.0% Labourer Cess = (+) ₹					31,928.0
12.0% GST = (+) ₹					3,83,137.0
Grand Total = ₹					36,07,874.0
(-) 10% deduction As per Agreement = (-) ₹					3,60,787.0
Net Amount = ₹					32,47,087.0
Signature					
21-02-2024 Sivan					

Continuation